Sizes in mm unless otherwise stated
48.8
G 1/4”
7
12
22
8
ø
19
26
27
1
3
2
Loop supply
10 to 34VDC
Required only if  loop supply is
not available from display/PLC etc.
+
Input +
Input -
-
2
3
1
4-20mA
Display/
PLC etc.
PRESNA-2.0-0
Trafag 4-20mA Pressure Transmitters
Industrial model
Electrical connections
Dimensions
Applications
Industrial process controls
Hydraulics/pneumatics
Compressors
Features
High long term stability
Excellent resistance to pressure peaks
Small, rugged construction
EMC protection, IEC 61000
Specifications
Pressure range:.  .  . 0 - 2.5 to 0 - 600 bar G
Output: .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4-20mA (0-10V also available)
Loop supply: .  .  .  . 10 to 34 VDC
Insulation resistance: 10MΩ, 250VDC
Repeatability: .  .  .  . ±0.05%
Accuracy NLH: .  .  . ±0.3% FS typical
Ambient temp: .  .  . -25 to 85oC
Media temp. .  .  .  . -25 to 125°C
Temp coef (0- 70oC): Zero ±0.03%/K/FS typical
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Span ±0.03%/K/FS typical
Short circuit current: 50mA approx.
Protection: .  .  .  .  . IP65
Weight: .  .  .  .  .  .  . 60g approx.
Order code:
PX-NAT2.5A .  .  .  . 0 to 2.5 bar G
PX-NAT4.0A .  .  .  . 0 to 4 bar G
PX-NAT6.0A .  .  .  . 0 to 6 bar G
PX-NAT10.0A.  .  .  . 0 to 10 bar G
PX-NAT16.0A.  .  .  . 0 to 16 bar G
PX-NAT25.0A.  .  .  . 0 to 25 bar G
PX-NAT40.0A.  .  .  . 0 to 40 bar G
PX-NAT60.0A.  .  .  . 0 to 60 bar G
PX-NAT100A .  .  .  . 0 to 100 bar G
PX-NAT250A .  .  .  . 0 to 250 bar G
PX-NAT400A .  .  .  . 0 to 400 bar G
PX-NAT600A .  .  .  . 0 to 600 bar G
Note: above are also available in 0-10V output e.g.
PX-NAT25.0V gives 0-10V output with 25 bar range.
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO PTY LTD ACN: 001 589 439
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place  Hornsby
NSW    2077    AUSTRALIA
e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au
Internet: www.aicpl.com.au
Telephone: +61 2 9476 2244
Facsimile: +61 2 9476 2902